Services 65

Meadowhall - Sheffield - Ecclesall - Fox House -
Grindleford - Meadowhall - Sheffield - Ecclesall - Fox
House - Grindleford - Calver - Stoney Middleton -
Eyam - Tideswell(65)

From 27 October 2024

Travel

South Yorkshire



Stopping points for service 65

Tideswell, Queen Street Whitecross Road

B6049 Towards Great Hucklow » Windmill

Great Hucklow Road » Great Hucklow Main Street
Foolow Road » Foolow Eyam Road » Eyam

Foolow Road » TownHead » Church Street » Church Street
The Square » Stoney Middleton » TheDale » The Avenue
The Avenue » Calver A623 Grindleford Road A625
Grindleford Road » Froggatt B6001 » Grindleford

Main Road » MainRoad » Longshaw B6521

Nether Padley Fox House Hathersage Road

Dore Moor » Whirlow Ecclesall Road South » Parkhead
Ecclesall Banner Cross EcclesallRoad » Hunters Bar
Ecclesall Road Moore Street » Broombhall

Moore Street » Sheffield Cumberland Street

Eyre Street » Furnival Street » Paternoster Row

Sheffield Interchange » Castle Street » Wicker

Savile Street » Atlas » Savile Street East » Brightside Lane
Brightside » Carbrook » Meadowhall Road

Meadowhall, Interchange



Stopping points for service 65

Meadowhall, Interchange Meadowhall Road » Carbrook
Brightside Brightside Lane » Atlas » Corby Street
Corby Street » Attercliffe » Attercliffe Road » Sheffield
Savile Street » Wicker » Waingate » Flat Street

Sheffield Interchange » Pond Street » Furnival Street
Furnival Gate » Charter Row » Ecclesall Road

Moore Street » EcclesallRoad » Hunters Bar

Banner Cross Ecclesall Ecclesall Road South
Parkhead Whirlow Hathersage Road

Dore Moor Fox House Nether Padley B6521
Longshaw » Grindleford Main Road » Main Road
Froggatt B6001 » Calver » Grindleford Road
Grindleford Road A625 » A623 » Stoney Middleton

The Avenue » TheAvenue » TheDale » Eyam

The Square » Church Street » Church Street

Town Head » Foolow Road » Foolow Eyam Road
Great Hucklow Foolow Road » Main Street » Windmill
Great Hucklow Road » B6049 » Whitecross Road
Tideswell, Queen Street



65 » Monday to Friday

Meadowhall, Interchange

Brightside, Brightside Ln/Hawke St
Sheffield, Interchange

Sheffield, Interchange

Hunters Bar, Ecclesall Rd/Junction Rd
Ecclesall, Ecclesall Rd South/Millhouses Ln
Fox House, Hathersage Rd/Fox House
Grindleford, Main Rd/Mount Pleasant
Calver, Grindleford Rd A625/Calver Sough
Eyam, Little Edge

Foolow, Eyam Rd/Bulls Head

Great Hucklow, Main St/Old Chapel
Tideswell, Queen St/Fountain Sq

0916
0922

. 0932
. 0935

0947
0951
1002
1010
1014
1022
1025
1029
1036

1116
1122
1132
1135
1149
1154
1205
1213
1217
1225
1228
1232
1239



1314
1320
1330
1335
1349
1354
1405
1413
1417
1425
1428
1432
1439

1516
1522
1535
1540
1602
1609
1621
1628
1632
1640
1643
1647
1654

1758
1815
1819
1830
1837
1841
1849
1853
1857
1904

Meadowhall » Sheffield » Tideswell



65 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Tideswell, Queen St/Fountain Sq

Great Hucklow, Main St/Old Chapel
Foolow, Eyam Rd/Bulls Head

Eyam, Little Edge

Calver, Grindleford Rd A625/Calver Sough
Grindleford, Main Rd/Mount Pleasant
Fox House, Hathersage Rd/Fox House
Ecclesall, Ecclesall Rd South/Knowle Ln
Hunters Bar, Ecclesall Rd/Rustlings Rd
Sheffield, Interchange

Sheffield, Interchange

Brightside, Brightside Ln/Upwell St
Meadowhall, Interchange

0721
0727
0731
0735
0744
0748
0756
0808
0814

. 0833
. 0836

0849
0855

0943
0949
0953
0957
1005
1009
1017
1027
1031
1045
1048
1059
1105



1143
1149
1153
1157
1206
1210
1218
1228
1232
1246
1249
1300
1306

1349
1355
1359
1403
1411
1415
1423
1433
1437
1451
1454
1505
1512

SCH

1642
16438
1652
1656
1705
1709
1717
1728
1732
1746

Tideswell » Sheffield » Meadowhall



65 » Saturday

Meadowhall, Interchange 0914 1114
Brightside, Brightside Ln/Hawke St 0920 1120
Sheffield, Interchange a. 0930 1130
Sheffield, Interchange d. 0935 1135
Hunters Bar, Ecclesall Rd/Junction Rd 0948 1153
Ecclesall, Ecclesall Rd South/Millhouses Ln 0954 1159
Fox House, Hathersage Rd/Fox House 1005 1211
Grindleford, Main Rd/Mount Pleasant 1012 1218
Calver, Grindleford Rd A625/Calver Sough 1016 1222
Eyam, Little Edge 1024 1230
Foolow, Eyam Rd/Bulls Head 1027 1233
Great Hucklow, Main St/Old Chapel 1031 1237

Tideswell, Queen St/Fountain Sq 1038 1244



Meadowhall » Sheffield » Tideswell

1319 1523 -
1325 1529 -
1335 1540 -
1340 1545 1755
1400 1606 1810
1406 1613 1815
1418 1623 1825
1425 1630 1831
1429 1634 1835
1437 1642 1843
1440 1645 1846
1444 1649 1850
1451 1656 1856



65 » Saturday

Tideswell, Queen St/Fountain Sq 0730 0942
Great Hucklow, Main St/Old Chapel 0736 0948
Foolow, Eyam Rd/Bulls Head 0739 0952
Eyam, Little Edge 0743 0956
Calver, Grindleford Rd A625/Calver Sough 0751 1005
Grindleford, Main Rd/Mount Pleasant 0755 1009
Fox House, Hathersage Rd/Fox House 0802 1017
Ecclesall, Ecclesall Rd South/Knowle Ln 0811 1027
Hunters Bar, Ecclesall Rd/Rustlings Rd 0815 1033
Sheffield, Interchange a. 0829 1047
Sheffield, Interchange d. 0832 1050
Brightside, Brightside Ln/Upwell St 0843 1101
Meadowhall, Interchange 0849 1107
65 » Sunday

Sheffield, Interchange 0935 1135
Hunters Bar, Ecclesall Rd/Junction Rd 0946 1149
Ecclesall, Ecclesall Rd South/Millhouses Ln 0950 1154
Fox House, Hathersage Rd/Fox House 1002 1206
Grindleford, Main Rd/Mount Pleasant 1009 1213
Calver, Grindleford Rd A625/Calver Sough 1013 1217
Eyam, Little Edge 1021 1226
Foolow, Eyam Rd/Bulls Head 1025 1230
Great Hucklow, Main St/Old Chapel 1029 1234

Tideswell, Queen St/Fountain Sq 1036 1241



Tideswell » Sheffield » Meadowhall

1144 1347 1641
1150 1353 1647
1154 1357 1651
1158 1401 1655
1206 1409 1704
1210 1413 1708
1218 1422 1717
1229 1433 1727
1238 1440 1732
1253 1455 1745
1256 1458 -
1307 1509 -
1313 15815 -

Sheffield Centre » Tideswell

1335 1540 1740
1351 1553 1751
1356 1558 1755
1407 1609 1805
1414 1616 1811
1418 1620 1815
1427 1629 1823
1431 1633 1827
1435 1637 1831
1442 1644 1838



65 » Sunday

Tideswell, Queen St/Fountain Sq

Great Hucklow, Main St/Old Chapel
Foolow, Eyam Rd/Bulls Head

Eyam, Little Edge

Calver, Grindleford Rd A625/Calver Sough
Grindleford, Main Rd/Mount Pleasant
Fox House, Hathersage Rd/Fox House
Ecclesall, Ecclesall Rd South/Knowle Ln
Hunters Bar, Ecclesall Rd/Rustlings Rd
Sheffield, Interchange

0828
0834
0838
0842
0850
0854
0902
0911
0915
0928

0937
0943
0947
0951
0959
1003
1012
1022
1026
1039

Notes: SCH - There are school days and school holiday differences on
this journey at Buxton. Please see the Stagecoach website for more

information. a. - Arrival time, d. - Departure time



Tideswell » Sheffield Centre

1148
1154
1158
1202
1210
1214
1223
1233
1237
1250

1353
1359
1403
1407
1415
1419
1428
1438
1442
1455

1554
1600
1604
1608
1616
1620
1629
1639
1643
1656

1756
1802
1806
1810
1818
1822
1830
1840
1844
1857



