

Services 65

Meadowhall - Sheffield - Ecclesall - Fox House -
Grindleford - Meadowhall - Sheffield - Ecclesall - Fox
House - Grindleford - Calver - Stoney Middleton -
Eyam - Tideswell(65)

From 27 October 2024

Stopping points for service 65

Tideswell, Queen Street ▶ **Whitecross Road** ▶
B6049 Towards Great Hucklow ▶ **Windmill** ▶
Great Hucklow Road ▶ **Great Hucklow** ▶ **Main Street** ▶
Foolow Road ▶ **Foolow** ▶ **Eyam Road** ▶ **Eyam** ▶
Foolow Road ▶ **Town Head** ▶ **Church Street** ▶ **Church Street** ▶
The Square ▶ **Stoney Middleton** ▶ **The Dale** ▶ **The Avenue** ▶
The Avenue ▶ **Calver** ▶ **A623** ▶ **Grindleford Road A625** ▶
Grindleford Road ▶ **Froggatt** ▶ **B6001** ▶ **Grindleford** ▶
Main Road ▶ **Main Road** ▶ **Longshaw** ▶ **B6521** ▶
Nether Padley ▶ **Fox House** ▶ **Hathersage Road** ▶
Dore Moor ▶ **Whirlow** ▶ **Ecclesall Road South** ▶ **Parkhead** ▶
Ecclesall ▶ **Banner Cross** ▶ **Ecclesall Road** ▶ **Hunters Bar** ▶
Ecclesall Road ▶ **Moore Street** ▶ **Broomhall** ▶
Moore Street ▶ **Sheffield** ▶ **Cumberland Street** ▶
Eyre Street ▶ **Furnival Street** ▶ **Paternoster Row** ▶
Sheffield Interchange ▶ **Castle Street** ▶ **Wicker** ▶
Savile Street ▶ **Atlas** ▶ **Savile Street East** ▶ **Brightside Lane** ▶
Brightside ▶ **Carbrook** ▶ **Meadowhall Road** ▶
Meadowhall, Interchange

Stopping points for service 65

Meadowhall, Interchange ▶ Meadowhall Road ▶ **Carbrook** ▶
Brightside ▶ Brightside Lane ▶ **Atlas** ▶ Corby Street ▶
Corby Street ▶ **Attercliffe** ▶ Attercliffe Road ▶ **Sheffield** ▶
Savile Street ▶ Wicker ▶ Waingate ▶ Flat Street ▶
Sheffield Interchange ▶ Pond Street ▶ Furnival Street ▶
Furnival Gate ▶ Charter Row ▶ **Ecclesall Road** ▶
Moore Street ▶ Ecclesall Road ▶ **Hunters Bar** ▶
Banner Cross ▶ **Ecclesall** ▶ Ecclesall Road South ▶
Parkhead ▶ **Whirlow** ▶ Hathersage Road ▶
Dore Moor ▶ **Fox House** ▶ **Nether Padley** ▶ B6521 ▶
Longshaw ▶ **Grindleford** ▶ Main Road ▶ Main Road ▶
Froggatt ▶ B6001 ▶ **Calver** ▶ Grindleford Road ▶
Grindleford Road A625 ▶ A623 ▶ **Stoney Middleton** ▶
The Avenue ▶ The Avenue ▶ The Dale ▶ **Eyam** ▶
The Square ▶ Church Street ▶ Church Street ▶
Town Head ▶ Foolow Road ▶ **Foolow** ▶ Eyam Road ▶
Great Hucklow ▶ Foolow Road ▶ Main Street ▶ **Windmill** ▶
Great Hucklow Road ▶ B6049 ▶ Whitecross Road ▶
Tideswell, Queen Street

65 ▶ Monday to Friday

Meadowhall, Interchange	0916	1116
Brightside, Brightside Ln/Hawke St	0922	1122
Sheffield, Interchange	a. 0932	1132
Sheffield, Interchange	d. 0935	1135
Hunters Bar, Ecclesall Rd/Junction Rd	0947	1149
Ecclesall, Ecclesall Rd South/Millhouses Ln	0951	1154
Fox House, Hathersage Rd/Fox House	1002	1205
Grindleford, Main Rd/Mount Pleasant	1010	1213
Calver, Grindleford Rd A625/Calver Sough	1014	1217
Eyam, Little Edge	1022	1225
Foolow, Eyam Rd/Bulls Head	1025	1228
Great Hucklow, Main St/Old Chapel	1029	1232
Tideswell, Queen St/Fountain Sq	1036	1239

1314	1516	-
------	------	---

1320	1522	-
------	------	---

1330	1535	-
------	------	---

1335	1540	1758
------	------	------

1349	1602	1815
------	------	------

1354	1609	1819
------	------	------

1405	1621	1830
------	------	------

1413	1628	1837
------	------	------

1417	1632	1841
------	------	------

1425	1640	1849
------	------	------

1428	1643	1853
------	------	------

1432	1647	1857
------	------	------

1439	1654	1904
------	------	------

65 ▶ Monday to Friday

See notes:

Tideswell, Queen St/Fountain Sq	0721	0943
Great Hucklow, Main St/Old Chapel	0727	0949
Foolow, Eyam Rd/Bulls Head	0731	0953
Eyam, Little Edge	0735	0957
Calver, Grindleford Rd A625/Calver Sough	0744	1005
Grindleford, Main Rd/Mount Pleasant	0748	1009
Fox House, Hathersage Rd/Fox House	0756	1017
Ecclesall, Ecclesall Rd South/Knowle Ln	0808	1027
Hunters Bar, Ecclesall Rd/Rustlings Rd	0814	1031
Sheffield, Interchange	a. 0833	1045
Sheffield, Interchange	d. 0836	1048
Brightside, Brightside Ln/Upwell St	0849	1059
Meadowhall, Interchange	0855	1105

SCH

1143	1349	1642
------	------	------

1149	1355	1648
------	------	------

1153	1359	1652
------	------	------

1157	1403	1656
------	------	------

1206	1411	1705
------	------	------

1210	1415	1709
------	------	------

1218	1423	1717
------	------	------

1228	1433	1728
------	------	------

1232	1437	1732
------	------	------

1246	1451	1746
------	------	------

1249	1454	-
------	------	---

1300	1505	-
------	------	---

1306	1512	-
------	------	---

65 ▶ Saturday

Meadowhall, Interchange	0914	1114
Brightside, Brightside Ln/Hawke St	0920	1120
Sheffield, Interchange	a. 0930	1130
Sheffield, Interchange	d. 0935	1135
Hunters Bar, Ecclesall Rd/Junction Rd	0948	1153
Ecclesall, Ecclesall Rd South/Millhouses Ln	0954	1159
Fox House, Hathersage Rd/Fox House	1005	1211
Grindleford, Main Rd/Mount Pleasant	1012	1218
Calver, Grindleford Rd A625/Calver Sough	1016	1222
Eyam, Little Edge	1024	1230
Foolow, Eyam Rd/Bulls Head	1027	1233
Great Hucklow, Main St/Old Chapel	1031	1237
Tideswell, Queen St/Fountain Sq	1038	1244

1319	1523	-
------	------	---

1325	1529	-
------	------	---

1335	1540	-
------	------	---

1340	1545	1755
------	------	------

1400	1606	1810
------	------	------

1406	1613	1815
------	------	------

1418	1623	1825
------	------	------

1425	1630	1831
------	------	------

1429	1634	1835
------	------	------

1437	1642	1843
------	------	------

1440	1645	1846
------	------	------

1444	1649	1850
------	------	------

1451	1656	1856
------	------	------

65 ▶ Saturday

Tideswell, Queen St/Fountain Sq	0730	0942
Great Hucklow, Main St/Old Chapel	0736	0948
Foolow, Eyam Rd/Bulls Head	0739	0952
Eyam, Little Edge	0743	0956
Calver, Grindleford Rd A625/Calver Sough	0751	1005
Grindleford, Main Rd/Mount Pleasant	0755	1009
Fox House, Hathersage Rd/Fox House	0802	1017
Ecclesall, Ecclesall Rd South/Knowle Ln	0811	1027
Hunters Bar, Ecclesall Rd/Rustlings Rd	0815	1033
Sheffield, Interchange	a. 0829	1047
Sheffield, Interchange	d. 0832	1050
Brightside, Brightside Ln/Upwell St	0843	1101
Meadowhall, Interchange	0849	1107

65 ▶ Sunday

Sheffield, Interchange	0935	1135
Hunters Bar, Ecclesall Rd/Junction Rd	0946	1149
Ecclesall, Ecclesall Rd South/Millhouses Ln	0950	1154
Fox House, Hathersage Rd/Fox House	1002	1206
Grindleford, Main Rd/Mount Pleasant	1009	1213
Calver, Grindleford Rd A625/Calver Sough	1013	1217
Eyam, Little Edge	1021	1226
Foolow, Eyam Rd/Bulls Head	1025	1230
Great Hucklow, Main St/Old Chapel	1029	1234
Tideswell, Queen St/Fountain Sq	1036	1241

1144	1347	1641
------	------	------

1150	1353	1647
------	------	------

1154	1357	1651
------	------	------

1158	1401	1655
------	------	------

1206	1409	1704
------	------	------

1210	1413	1708
------	------	------

1218	1422	1717
------	------	------

1229	1433	1727
------	------	------

1238	1440	1732
------	------	------

1253	1455	1745
------	------	------

1256	1458	–
------	------	---

1307	1509	–
------	------	---

1313	1515	–
------	------	---

1335	1540	1740
------	------	------

1351	1553	1751
------	------	------

1356	1558	1755
------	------	------

1407	1609	1805
------	------	------

1414	1616	1811
------	------	------

1418	1620	1815
------	------	------

1427	1629	1823
------	------	------

1431	1633	1827
------	------	------

1435	1637	1831
------	------	------

1442	1644	1838
------	------	------

65 ▶ Sunday

Tideswell, Queen St/Fountain Sq	0828	0937
Great Hucklow, Main St/Old Chapel	0834	0943
Foolow, Eyam Rd/Bulls Head	0838	0947
Eyam, Little Edge	0842	0951
Calver, Grindleford Rd A625/Calver Sough	0850	0959
Grindleford, Main Rd/Mount Pleasant	0854	1003
Fox House, Hathersage Rd/Fox House	0902	1012
Ecclesall, Ecclesall Rd South/Knowle Ln	0911	1022
Hunters Bar, Ecclesall Rd/Rustlings Rd	0915	1026
Sheffield, Interchange	0928	1039

Notes: SCH - There are school days and school holiday differences on this journey at Buxton. Please see the Stagecoach website for more information. a. - Arrival time, d. - Departure time

1148 1353 1554 1756

1154 1359 1600 1802

1158 1403 1604 1806

1202 1407 1608 1810

1210 1415 1616 1818

1214 1419 1620 1822

1223 1428 1629 1830

1233 1438 1639 1840

1237 1442 1643 1844

1250 1455 1656 1857

